What is the NASA Center for AeroSpace Information (CASI) ?



National Aeronautics and Space Administration Scientific and Technical Information Program Office

NASA STI FACT SHEET

The NASA Center for AeroSpace Information (CASI), in Maryland, has been at the core of the NASA Scientific and Technical Information (STI) Program for more than 40 years. Simply stated, CASI is a blend of people and systems that interact to acquire, process, archive, announce, and disseminate STI.

STI is input into the NASAAeronautics and Space Database—a worldwide database containing more than 3.5 million records. Records are indexed and digitized, which are added to the database in near-real time. Publicly available STI is also input into a public interface, the NASA Technical Reports Server.

CASI offers a wide variety of services and products; NASA, government agencies, and contractors can register free of charge in order to benefit from the extensive worldwide collection of STI. CASI maintains a World Wide Web home page that also allows you to access information and products electronically.

Contact the NASA STI Help Desk at CASI for more information or to register for NASA STI services and products.



CASI

- Acquires STI that is essential to NASA in avoiding duplication of research and maintaining U.S. preeminence in aerospace
- Acquires, processes, archives, announces, and disseminates NASA and worldwide STI
- Maintains the NASA Aeronautics and Space Database of more than 3.5 million bibliographic records
- Offers a wide array of electronic services and products via the Internet
- Provides free registration to NASA, government agencies, and contractors. Others may continue their visit on the STI home page
- Provides the NASA STI Help Desk to help you locate and obtain STI

For further information

- Visit the STI Program Web site at http://www.sti.nasa.gov
- Contact the NASA STI Help Desk via E-mail: help@sti.nasa.gov
 Fax: 310-621-0134
 Telephone: 301-621-0390

